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2024 Winter Competition · A1 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 07 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 08 Mar 2024 18:35 Field 1 Rangeville A1 Men Norths A1 Men

Piper Treeby
Jay Mogg
Sam Warhurst
Kylie Jones

Fri 08 Mar 2024 20:00 Field 1 Red Lion A1 Men Past High A1 Men

Cory Mogg
Jonathon Moore
Sam Warhurst
Kylie Jones

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 1 of 20



Round 2 · Week starting Thu 14 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 15 Mar 2024 18:35 Field 2 Rangeville A1 Men Past High A1 Men
Liam Brown
Angela Belanyi
David Stower

Fri 15 Mar 2024 20:00 Field 2 Norths A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Nicholas Mahon
Cory Mogg
Angela Belanyi
David Stower

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 2 of 20



Round 3 · Week starting Thu 21 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 22 Mar 2024 18:35 Field 1 Red Lion A1 Men Norths A1 Men

Piper Treeby
Nicholas Mahon
Alisa Panzram
Joseph Panzram

Fri 22 Mar 2024 20:00 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Michael Boyd
Kris Glass
Alisa Panzram
Joseph Panzram

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 3 of 20



Round 4 · Week starting Thu 04 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 05 Apr 2024 18:35 Field 2 Past High A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Phillip Goodsell
Sam Warhurst
Michael Boyd
Kylie Hollist

Fri 05 Apr 2024 20:00 Field 2 Rangeville A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Cory Mogg
Sam Warhurst
Carter Mogg
Kylie Jones

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 4 of 20



Round 5 · Week starting Thu 11 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 12 Apr 2024 18:35 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Liam Brown
Nicholas Mahon
Lynette Mogg
Kylie Jones

Fri 12 Apr 2024 20:00 Field 1 Norths A1 Men Past High A1 Men

Nathan Case
Lachlan Brownhalls
Lynette Mogg
Kylie Jones

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 5 of 20



Round 6 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 26 Apr 2024 18:35 Field 2 Norths A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Michael Boyd
Phillip Goodsell
Angela Belanyi
Lynette Mogg

Fri 26 Apr 2024 20:00 Field 2 Past High A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Cory Mogg
Jonathon Moore
Angela Belanyi
Lynette Mogg

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 6 of 20



Round 7 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 10 May 2024 18:35 Field 1 Past High A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Zac Gooderham
Liam Brown
Lynette Mogg
Sam Warhurst

Fri 10 May 2024 20:00 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Norths A1 Men

Piper Treeby
Nicholas Mahon
Sam Warhurst
Angela Belanyi

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 7 of 20



Round 8 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 17 May 2024 18:35 Field 2 Norths A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Fri 17 May 2024 20:00 Field 2 Rangeville A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 8 of 20



Round 9 · Week starting Thu 30 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 31 May 2024 18:35 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Past High A1 Men

Fri 31 May 2024 20:00 Field 1 Red Lion A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 9 of 20



Round 10 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 07 Jun 2024 18:35 Field 2 Red Lion A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Fri 07 Jun 2024 20:00 Field 2 Past High A1 Men Norths A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 10 of 20



Round 11 · Week starting Thu 13 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 14 Jun 2024 18:35 Field 1 Rangeville A1 Men Norths A1 Men

Fri 14 Jun 2024 20:00 Field 1 Red Lion A1 Men Past High A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 11 of 20



Round 12 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 21 Jun 2024 18:35 Field 2 Rangeville A1 Men Past High A1 Men

Fri 21 Jun 2024 20:00 Field 2 Norths A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 12 of 20



Round 13 · Week starting Thu 04 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 05 Jul 2024 18:35 Field 1 Red Lion A1 Men Norths A1 Men

Fri 05 Jul 2024 20:00 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 13 of 20



Round 14 · Week starting Thu 04 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A1 Men have a BYE.

Sun 07 Jul 2024 17:00 Field 2 Past High A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Sun 07 Jul 2024 18:20 Field 2 Rangeville A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 14 of 20



Round 15 · Week starting Thu 11 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 12 Jul 2024 18:35 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Fri 12 Jul 2024 20:00 Field 1 Norths A1 Men Past High A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 15 of 20



Round 16 · Week starting Thu 18 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 19 Jul 2024 18:35 Field 2 Norths A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Fri 19 Jul 2024 20:00 Field 2 Past High A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 16 of 20



Round 17 · Week starting Thu 25 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 26 Jul 2024 18:35 Field 1 Past High A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Fri 26 Jul 2024 20:00 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Norths A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 17 of 20



Round 18 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 02 Aug 2024 18:35 Field 2 Norths A1 Men Red Lion A1 Men

Fri 02 Aug 2024 20:00 Field 2 Rangeville A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 18 of 20



Round 19 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 09 Aug 2024 18:35 Field 1 Newtown A1 Men Past High A1 Men

Fri 09 Aug 2024 20:00 Field 1 Red Lion A1 Men Rangeville A1 Men

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:32:17Page 19 of 20



Round 20 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A1 Men have a BYE.

Fri 16 Aug 2024 18:35 Field 2 Red Lion A1 Men Newtown A1 Men

Fri 16 Aug 2024 20:00 Field 2 Past High A1 Men Norths A1 Men
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